
DISCIPLINA: LÍNGUA PORTUGUESA                                                                               ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
Turma A                                                                                                                            TARDE: 16h às 17h40min
PROFESSOR(A): VIVIAN                                                                                                                           SALA: 220
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1 ALEX MANAGONI NOGUEIRA 7A T
2 ALINI CIRINO AFONSO 6A T
3 ANDRÉ DIAS RODRIGUES 5A T
4 ANDRÉ LUIZ M. DA SILVA 5A T
5 ANDRÉ LUIZ R. BUKOWSKI 8A T
6 CAROLINA DA C. GONÇALVES 8A T
7 CAROLINE FERREIRA PEREIRA 7A T
8 GEOVANI DO PRADO 6A T
9 GUSTAVO B. RIBEIRO 7A T
10 HENRIQUE DE O. G. DA SILVA 8A T
11 JAQUELINE GOMES DOS SANTOS 5A T
12 JEFERSON VAZ DA SILVA 8A T
13 JHONATHAN CORDEIRO CRISTOV 5A T
14 KAUE KAYNA INDIO 8A T
15 KETELLYN C. DE O. ALVES 8A T
16 LAURIANE G. GUEDES 8A T
17 LIBNY F. MARTINS 6A T
18 LUCAS GARCIA BORSATTO 7A T
19 LUIZ G. TRUKAN RIBEIRO 5A T
20 MELISSA T. GERONASSO 8A T
21 MICHELLY R. DA SILVA 8A T
22 NICOLI MARQUES M. LUIZ 5A T
23 PATRÍCIA INGRID DE LARA 8A T
24 RODRIGO RODRIGUES 8A T
25 ROMULO K. SILVA 7A T
26 STEPHANIE DE O. ALVES 8A T
27 THALITA C. SCPAK 8A T
28 VICTOR RENAN DA SILVA 5A T
29 VINÍCIUS D. KRUGER 7A T
30 YAGO DE SOUZA LIMA 6A T
31
32
33
34

PROJETO ESPECIAL DE RECUPERAÇÃO DO COLÉGIO ESTADUAL DO PARANÁ
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DISCIPLINA: MATEMÁTICA                                                                                               ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
Turma A                                                SEGUNDA-FEIRA                                             MANHÃ: 10h às 11h40min
PROFESSOR(A): NILTON BRANDÃO                                                                                                      SALA: 116
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1 ALEX MANAGONI NOGUEIRA 7A T
2 ANDRÉ LUIZ R. BURKOWSKI 8A T
3 BIANCA PRISCILA DE MATTOS 8A T
4 BRENO CESAR C. DE OLIVEIRA 8A T
5 BRUNO H. D. TIGNINHO 7A T
6 CAMILA M. DE ALMEIDA 7A T
7 DÉBORA VANESSA COSTA SERPAS 7A T
8 FELIPE GENJI NAKAMURA 7A T
9 FRANCIELE B. DE SOUZA 8A T
10 GUSTAVO J. NUNES SILVA 7A T
11 HENRIQUE DE O. G. DA SILVA 8A T
12 ISABELLE D. BUENO 8A T
13 JÉSSICA F. DO NASCIMENTO 7A T
14 JHAN PIERRY P. DE MORAES 8A T
15 LEANDRUS L. O. LIMA 8A T
16 LETÍCIA M. FLORIANO 7A T
17 MATHEUS H. DA SILVA 7A T
18 MATHEUS R. DA SILVA 7A T
19 MAYRON G. DE OLIVEIRA 7A T
20 PATRÍCIA INGRID DE LARA 8A T
21 PIETRO MARTINI 7A T
22 RAPHAEL R. RODRIGUES 7A T
23 RODRIGO RODRIGUES 8A T
24 STEFANIE H. MACHADO 8A T
25 STEPHANIE DE O. ALVES 8A T
26 TARCÍSIO SKORA NETO 7A T
27 THALITA C. SCPAK 8A T
28 VINÍCIUS D. KRUGER 7A T
29 WANDERSON G. BARBOSA 8A T
30 KAROLINA DA COSTA GONÇALVES 8A T
31 MELISSA TEIXEIRA GERONASSO 8A T
32
33
34

PROJETO ESPECIAL DE RECUPERAÇÃO DO COLÉGIO ESTADUAL DO PARANÁ
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DISCIPLINA: MATEMÁTICA                                                                                               ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
Turma B                                                     TERÇA-FEIRA                                             MANHÃ: 10h às 11h40min
PROFESSOR(A): NILTON BRANDÃO                                                                                                      SALA: 116
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1 ALEXANDRE LUIZ GRENDEL 6A T
2 ALINI CIRINO AFONSO 6A T
3 ANA CRISTINA D. DA PAZ 6A T
4 ANDRÉ LUIZ M. DA SILVA 5A T
5 BRAYAN CEZAR DA SILVA 5A T
6 BRENDA VILLA NOVA SCHMITT 5A T
7 BRENO RUAN FELIX DA SILVA 5A T
8 EVELYN MATOSO ALMEIDA 6A T
9 FELIPE ALVES KIESKI 6A T
10 FERNANDA MOREIRA MUSIAL 5A T
11 GILLIARD STRESSER RUHR 5A T
12 GUSTAVO AGENOR MATIAS 5A T
13 JAQUELINE GOMES DOS SANTOS 5A T
14 JENNIFFER PALHA FANTINATO 6A T
15 JÉSSICA FERREIRA 6A T
16 JOÃO H. S. GONÇALVES 6A T
17 LIBNY F. MARTINS 6A T
18 PAULO SÉRGIO TABORDA 6A T
19 RODRIGO PEDROSO DE OLIVEIRA 5A T
20 VICTOR GABRIEL S. COUTINHO 6A T
21 VICTOR RENAN DA SILVA 5A T
22 WESLEY FRANCISCO BRAZ 6A T
23 YAGO DE SOUZA LIMA 6A T
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